EDLY — CASTORS & WHEELS PRODUCT DATASHEET
 Page 1 of 1
PT Edly Kreasi — INDONESIA  edly.co.id
Industrial Grade Castors
Picture may differ from actual product
Steel Framed Castors with Rubber Wheels  and Precision
Ball Bearings
Fixed castors and swivel castors with steel frames.
Maximum load capacity tested according to BS EN 12532:1999 requirements.
Fixing System Top plate
Frame Cold pressed steel plate
Wheel Tread Natural rubber
Wheel Bearing Type Double precision ball bearings
Features
Double precision ball bearings Pressed steel frames Foot actuated wheel brake
(castors with S2 ND suffix, with wheels 75,
100, 130 and 150 millimetres in diameter)
Threadguards to prevent
manifestation of threads and any
other foreign objects
(optional for wheels of 75, 100, 130 and
150 millimetres in diameter)
Technical Information
SK Fixed Castors
SJ Swivel Castors (applicable to castor frames with or without wheel brake)
Order Code
Load
Capacity
(kg)
Dimensions (in millimetres) Physical
Mass
(in grams) A × B a1 × b1 a2 × b2 DG1 D h dF bT1 bT2 Dd Swept
Radius
SK-75 ND 89 95 × 72 64,5 × 41,5 61,5 × 38,5 9,5 75 102 - 39 32 10 - 435
SJ-75 ND 89 82 × 82 64,5 × 64,5 61,5 × 61,5 9,5 75 102 30 39 32 10 67,5 580
SJ-75-S2 ND* 89 82 × 82 64,5 × 64,5 61,5 × 61,5 9,5 75 102 30 39 32 10 67,5 630
SK-100 ND 145 115 × 80 82 × 47 78 × 43 11 100 144 - 42 35 12 - 735
SJ-100 ND 145 95 × 95 73 × 73 68 × 68 11 100 144 35 42 35 12 85 1.005
SJ-100-S2 ND* 145 95 × 95 73 × 73 68 × 68 11 100 144 35 42 35 12 87,6 1.095
SK-130 ND 200 139 × 93 104 × 58 96 × 54 11 130 177 - 52 42 12 - 1.230
SJ-130 ND 200 105 × 105 83,5 × 83,5 76,5 × 76,5 11 130 177 40 52 42 12 105 1.515
SJ-130-S2 ND* 200 105 × 105 83,5 × 83,5 76,5 × 76,5 11 130 177 40 52 42 12 105 1.720
SK-150 ND 220 139 × 93 104 × 58 96 × 54 11 150 198 - 52 42 12 - 1.625
SJ-150 ND 220 120 × 120 93,5 × 93,5 86,5 × 86,5 11 150 198 45 52 42 12 120 2.070
SJ-150-S2 ND* 220 120 × 120 93,5 × 93,5 86,5 × 86,5 11 150 198 45 52 42 12 120 2.280
SK-200 ND 275 151 × 102 116 × 67 108 × 59 11,5 200 250 - 55 45 16 - 2.960
SJ-200 ND 275 140 × 140 115 × 115 105 × 105 11,5 200 250 58 55 45 16 158 3.630
Technical information and dimensions provided above are subject to tolerances
* Swivel castors equipped with wheel brake